
2023 Easter Show - Sponsored Series Rnd 1

Rider No Rider Surname Rider First Name Horse Name

1 Dennis Georgia EDENVALE ORACHLE

2 Robertson Lexie Piccolo

3 Huppatz Brooke LOOKATIM GO

4 Clark Kelli GO WEST RANGER

5 Andrews Emily Tanglewood Redgate

6 Robertson Molly Jack

Rider No Rider Surname Rider First Name Horse Name

1 Murrihy Marli MURRIHY PARK SCRAPPY 

2 Howie Bailey MISS ELLE KAT

3 Branson Garry COUNTRY COP

4 Russell Janet SASSY

5 Sevior Sandi WYNOLA MYSTIC 

6 Dennis Caitlin TERRY

7 Gibson Riley WhiteWood's Goliath

8 O'Donoghue Grace ROCHESTER

9 Martin Layne MUTIMERS ALCHEMY 

10 Armstrong Ella POLKA

11 Branson Harrison ROPER BAR BRUMBY

12 Andrews Emily Tanglewood Redgate

13 Dennis Georgia EDENVALE ORACHLE

14 Quill Taylor TINDARA KAYNO

15 Clark Kelli GO WEST RANGER

16 Murrihy Marli MURRIHY PARK HUGO BOSS

17 Howie Bailey LETHAL LLOYD

18 Huppatz Brooke LOOKATIM GO

Class 1 Preliminary ORS (50cm)

Class 2 Preliminary J/O (60cm)



Rider No Rider Surname Rider First Name Horse Name

1 Mutimer Lisa ZARA

2 Murrihy Kiya WIZARD OF OZ

3 Purdon Maya MARRAKAI

4 Overall Ashleigh ALLAMBIE PARK BELLADONNA

5 Barker Kelly OPUS MAGNUM

6 McDonald Grace CARDS OF SEFTON

7 Sevior Sandi WYNOLA MYSTIC 

8 Branson Garry COUNTRY COP

9 Murrihy Marli MURRIHY PARK HUGO BOSS

10 Dennis Georgia BART

11 Howie Bailey MISS ELLE KAT

12 Purdon Lily HD Strike a Pose

13 Russell Janet SASSY

14 Martin Layne MUTIMERS ALCHEMY 

15 Armstrong Ella POLKA

16 Bell Delisa MOONLIGHT RAMIRA 

17 O'Donoghue Grace ROCHESTER

18 Clark Kelli GO WEST RANGER

19 Quill Taylor TINDARA KAYNO

20 Payne Rebecca DIAMOND CUT SPIN A LITTLE

21 Ruzsicska Karen MONSOON

22 Gibson Riley WhiteWood's Goliath

23 Branson Harrison ROPER BAR BRUMBY

24 Dennis Caitlin TERRY

25 Murrihy Kiya MURRIHY PARK SCRAPPY 

26 Howie Bailey LETHAL LLOYD

Class 3 Novice J/O (70cm)



Rider No Rider Surname Rider First Name Horse Name

1 Carlton Sophie MIDNIGHT MARVEL

2 McDonald Grace CARDS OF SEFTON

3 Purdon Maya MARRAKAI

4 Paas Caitlyn JADE

5 Beasy Vicky Maverick

6 Overall Ashleigh ALLAMBIE PARK BELLADONNA

7 Barker Kelly OPUS MAGNUM

8 Armstrong Ella POLKA

9 O'Donoghue Grace ROCHESTER

10 Murrihy Kiya WIZARD OF OZ

11 Mutimer Lisa ZARA

12 Purdon Lily HD Strike a Pose

13 Payne Rebecca DIAMOND CUT SPIN A LITTLE

14 Ruzsicska Karen MONSOON

15 Burgess Katherine ENGINE FIFTY FIVE

16 Gibson Riley WhiteWood's Goliath

17 Dennis Georgia BART

18 Branson Harrison ROPER BAR BRUMBY

Class 4 Elementary J/O (80cm)



Rider No Rider Surname Rider First Name Horse Name

1 May Lalwa YANDALOO TARGETTE

2 Paas Caitlyn JADE

3 Mutimer Lisa ZARA

4 Martin Layne Al Zahra

5 Carlton Sophie MIDNIGHT MARVEL

6 Beasy Vicky Maverick

7 Burgess Katherine ENGINE FIFTY FIVE

Rider No Rider Surname Rider First Name Horse Name

1 Beasy Vicky Maverick

Rider No Rider Surname Rider First Name Horse Name

1 Martin Layne Al Zahra

2 May Lalwa YANDALOO TARGETTE

Class 7 Open J/O (1m)

Class 5 Medium J/O (90cm)

Class 6 Medium ORS (95cm)



Andrews Emily Barker Kelly 

Armstrong Ella Branson Garry 

Beasy Vicky Branson Harrison 

Bell Delisa Burgess Katherine

Clark Kelli Carlton Sophie 

Gibson Riley Dennis Caitlin 

Huppatz Brooke Dennis Georgia 

McDonald Grace Howie Bailey

Murrihy Marli Martin Layne

Murrihy Kiya Mutimer Lisa

O'Donoghue Grace Payne Rebecca

Overall Ashleigh Purdon Lily 

Paas Caitlyn Purdon Maya

Quill Taylor Sevior Sandi

Robertson Molly 

Robertson Lexie 

Russell Janet 

Ruzsicska Karen

SET UP PACK UP


